
UNDERFRAME PIERCED 
LONGITUDINAL MEMBERS

MECHANICAL
LOCKING

PINS

22

36"-54"
or

54"-62"

HOOK WITH HYDRAULIC
ADJUSTABLE LEVEL

HOOK WITH MECHANIC
ADJUSTABLE LEVEL

54"-62"
HOOK WITH MECHANIC

ADJUSTABLE LEVEL

36"-54"

EXTERNAL MECHANICAL
LOCKING

BOBEASY 
CAB CONTROL



MODEL

Hg1

Hg2

A

B

F

D1

D2

E1

E2

F1

F2

G

L

Weight*

Container 
min  ‑  max

LIFTING CAPACITY
Hg1

LIFTING CAPACITY
Hg2

TIPPING CAPACITY

T 22.000/6 XXC MS T 22.000/6 XC MS T 22.000/6 C MS T 22.000/6 N MS T 22.000/6 NL MS T 22.000/6 L MS

T 22000/6

23

MS


